ASSOCIAZIONE CAPODARCO

ATTIVITA' FORMATIVA 2014/2015

ALLEGATO "B"

PERSONALIZZAZIONE

SEDE

CODICE
PROGETTO

CODICE AZIONE

DENOMINAZIONE

FINANZIAMENT

1° ACCONTO
60%

2° ACCONTO
30%

SALDO
10%

Via Demetriade, 76 - 00178
Roma

RM041173

56488

Dettaglio Analitico del Modulo
incluso nei Progetto dei
Percorsi leFP relativo alla
PERSONALIZZAZIONE

€65.195,58

€39.117,35

€19.558,67

€6.519,56




